
1 33 Medart Street, Cross Keys, Newport NP11 7AG £29,000 £91,000

2 6 Lower Acre, Cardiff CF5 5HF £10,000 £89,000

3 Meadow View, Aysgarth, Leyburn, North Yorkshire DL8 3AD £19,000 £263,000

4 1 St. Day Road, Redruth, Cornwall TR15 2EH £10,000 £76,000

5 The Croft, Mount Street, Diss, Norfolk IP22 4QG £29,000 £163,000

6 Morton House, Abbey Street, Ickleton, Saffron Walden, Essex CB10 1SS £21,000 £176,000

7 32 High Street, Mountain Ash, Mid Glamorgan CF45 3PE £14,000 £65,000

8 127 Cwmgarw Road, Upper Brynamman, Ammanford, Dyfed SA18 1DB £14,000 £61,000

9 Land Adjacent To River Afon At Dock Road, The Docks, Port Talbot, SA13 1RS £0 £5,250

10 8 Moss Side, Bury BL8 3DN £19,000 £78,000

11 35 Trevenson Road, Pool, Redruth, Cornwall TR15 3PN £19,000 £130,000

12 72 Treharne Street, Pentre CF41 7HY £39,000 £75,000

13 12 Alfred Street, Ebbw Vale, Gwent NP23 6NG £68,000 Sold Prior

14 70 Jones Street, Phillipstown, New Tredegar, Gwent NP24 6BE £29,000 £64,500

15 35 West Taff Street, Porth CF39 9PB £40,000 £69,000

16 29 Litchard Park, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF31 1PF £89,000 £147,000

17 5-8 Pleasant View, Aberkenfig, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF32 9BY £0 £100

18 9-12 Pleasant View, Aberkenfig, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF32 9BY £0 £100

19 Peacocks Stores Ltd, 8 Crane Street, Pontypool NP4 6LY £150,000 £165,000

20 Cote View, Alexandra Road, Penzance, Cornwall TR18 4LY £14,000 £99,500

21 New House, Dobwalls, Liskeard, Cornwall PL14 6JB £15,000 £100,000

22 Firwood, Manson Lane, Manson, Monmouth, Gwent NP25 5RD £249,000 Available

23 Mallow Cottage, Snodwell Farm, Post Lane, Cotleigh, Honiton, Devon EX14 9HZ £10,000 Available

24 Waters Edge, Llansteffan, Carmarthen, Dyfed SA33 5LW £200,000 £276,000

25 Glebe House, Trecastle, Brecon, Powys LD3 8UP £5,000 £62,000

26 24 Rolls Street, Cardiff CF11 6DU £79,000 £159,000

27 1 The Malthouse, Caroline Street, Cardiff CF10 1FP £110,000 £154,000

28 9-10a Glynllan, Blackmill, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF35 6EF £0 Available

29 48-54 Bradfield Road, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF31 4HJ £0 Available

30 Harvey Bowes, 7 Bridge Street, Newport NP20 4AL £125,000 £167,000

31 Padel Court, Merthyr Vale, Merthyr Tydfil CF48 4RS £5,000 £31,500

32 Mallards, Merthyr Vale, Merthyr Tydfil CF48 4RS £9,000 £42,000

33 Rear Plot, Rhystone Lane, Lugwardine, Hereford HR1 4AW £5,000 £17,000

34 Flat 2, Courtyard Unit C, Trowbridge, Wiltshire BA14 8EA £5,000 £35,000

35 Chalet 140 Carmarthen Bay Holiday Village, Kidwelly, Dyfed SA17 5HQ £10,000 £41,500

36 18 Hendre Gwilym, Tonypandy, Mid Glamorgan CF40 1EZ £30,000 £53,500

37 33 Gibbs Road, Newport NP19 8AR £125,000 £164,000

38 Silverwood, Sturmer Road, New England, Halstead, Essex CO9 4BD £5,000 £25,000

39 The Granary, Heol Llanelli, Llanelli, Carmarthenshire SA15 5TU £5,000 £25,000

40 Whispering Woods, Ynysmeudwy, Pontardawe, Swansea SA8 4PJ £5,000 £53,000
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41 Land and Garage next to New House, Dobwalls, Liskeard, Cornwall PL14 6JB £1 £16,000

42 32 High Street, Llanhilleth, Abertillery, Gwent NP13 2JP £18,000 Available

43 Land At, 36 Hylton Terrace, Bedlinog, Treharris, Mid Glamorgan CF46 6RG £74,000 Available

44 Chalet 242 Carmarthen Bay Holiday Village, Kidwelly, Dyfed SA17 5HQ £10,000 £18,500

45 Plot 4, Sturmer Road,  New England, Halstead, Essex CO9 4BD £5,000 £5,500

46 Plot 3, Snodwell Farm, Post Lane, Cotleigh, Honiton, Devon EX14 9HZ £5,000 Available

47 The Garage, Snodwell Farm, Post Lane, Cotleigh, Honiton, Devon EX14 9HZ £2,000 Available

48 Compound 3, High Street, Sennybridge, Brecon, Powys LD3 8PG £2,500 Available

49 Compound 1, Snodwell, Post Lane, Cotleigh, Honiton, Devon EX14 9HZ £4,000 Available

50 47 Free Street, Brecon, Powys LD3 7BN £127,000 Available

51 7 America Place, Porth CF39 9UW £75,000 £82,000

52 99 Brynmor Road, Llanelli, Dyfed SA15 2TF £83,000 £104,000

53 46-48a Woodland Avenue, Porthcawl, Mid Glamorgan CF36 5HT £0 £1

54 25-25b Victoria Avenue, Porthcawl, Mid Glamorgan CF36 3HG £0 Available

55 Parcel 3, Land To The East Of Pandy Road, Llanbradach, Caerphilly CF83 3DZ £130,000 Sold Prior

56 6 Watkin Street, Swansea SA1 6YD £45,000 £51,000

57 102a Oval Road, Croydon CR0 6BL £150,000 Postponed

58 57 Dyfatty Street, Swansea SA1 1QG £9,000 £55,000

59 Cheriton Court, Cranleigh Rise, Rumney, Cardiff CF3 4AN £11,000 Available

60 11 Weston Terrace, Tonypandy CF40 1NX £37,000 £73,500

61 8 Spring Terrace, Griffithstown, Pontypool, Gwent NP4 5AQ £165,000 £180,000

62 Farlington Court, Cranleigh Rise, Rumney, Cardiff CF3 4AN £11,000 £12,000

63 52 Fowler Street, Wainfelin, Pontypool NP4 6DW £45,000 £104,500

64 536 Ravenswood, Victoria Wharf, Watkiss Way, Cardiff CF11 0SD £110,000 £120,000

65 3 Lavernock Road, Penarth, South Glamorgan CF64 3PA £155,000 Available

66 13 Treneol, Aberdare, Mid Glamorgan CF44 6HE £63,000 £72,000

67 Pearson Vue, 3 Bodfor Street, Rhyl, Clwyd LL18 1AS £88,000 £97,000

68 28 Howard Street, Tonypandy, Mid Glamorgan CF40 2BP £27,000 Postponed

69 55 Pengwern Road, Cardiff CF5 4BR £75,000 £111,000

70 Ysgubor Y Wennol, High Street, Llansteffan SA33 5JG £110,000 £171,000

71 31 Moorland Road, Ebbw Vale NP23 6PF £69,000 £75,000

72 10-12 Neath Road, Briton Ferry, Neath, West Glamorgan SA11 2YR £85,000 Available

73 2 Margaret Street, Pontygwaith, Ferndale CF43 3EH £45,000 £66,000

74 49 Trebanog Road, Porth, Mid Glamorgan CF39 9EW £90,000 Available

75 St Mary Street Sunday School, Mary Street, Newport NP20 4DG £48,000 £70,000

76 83-89 Heol-y-Parc, North Cornelly, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF33 4LY £0 Withdrawn

77 5-6a James Close, Bryncethin, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF32 9SJ £0 £700

78 13-15a Heol-y-Bryn, Sarn, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF32 9UL £0 Available

79 418 Chepstow Road, Newport NP19 8JH £138,000 £158,000

80 16 Mary Street, Neath SA11 1PN £45,000 £76,000
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81 207 Tyntyla Road, Ystrad, Pentre, Mid Glamorgan CF41 7SE £67,000 Withdrawn

82 13 Church View, Beaufort, Ebbw Vale, Gwent NP23 5HL £63,000 £82,500

83 Clomendy Farm, Commercial Street, Cwmbran, Gwent NP44 3LR £195,000 Sold Prior

84 53 Westbourne Road, Neath SA11 2EW £99,000 £102,000

85 31 Park Crescent, Bargoed CF81 8PN £50,000 £108,000

86 38 & 40  Westminster Road, Brynteg, Wrexham, Clwyd LL11 6DG £139,000 Available

87 St Pauls Church, Birchgrove Street, Porth CF39 9UU £18,000 Withdrawn

88 The Former St Pauls Nursery, Birchgrove Street, Porth CF39 9UU £12,000 Withdrawn

89 Land adjacent to Heol y Pentre, Ponthenry, Llanelli, Dyfed SA15 5NS £0 Withdrawn

90 Land Formally 23 Crabtree Street, Colne, Lancashire BB8 0DF £2,000 Available

91 Plot 9, Land At Upper Ras Bryn-oer Lane, Rhymney, Caerphilly NP22 5JQ £2,000 £11,000

92 22 Cross Street, Ystrad, Pentre, Mid Glamorgan CF41 7RF £58,000 Withdrawn

93 Land lying north of Dan-Yr-Heol, Aberdare, Mid Glamorgan CF44 9ED £3,750 Postponed

94 Land & Building rear 30 Mount Pleasant, Merthyr Vale, Merthyr Tydfil, CF48 4TD £52,000 Sold Prior

95 1 Hamilton Terrace, Maesteg CF34 0UD £73,000 Available

96 Capel Blaencaron, Tregaron, Dyfed SY25 6HN £62,000 Available

97 Land At Wootton Bassett Road, Swindon SN1 4NQ £1 Available

98 74 Ruspidge Road, Cinderford, Gloucestershire GL14 3AE £110,000 Available

99 1 Glyn Terrace, Tredegar NP22 4HX £82,000 Available

100 180 Nantgarw Road, Caerphilly, Mid Glamorgan CF83 1AQ £89,000 £128,000

101 40 Reresby Court, Heol Glan Rheidol, Cardiff CF10 5NR £85,000 £93,000

102 31 Commercial Street, Newport, Gwent NP20 1HJ £65,000 £80,500

103 Plasmarl George Avenue, Clynderwen, Dyfed SA66 7NE £90,000 Withdrawn

104 8 Strand, Swansea SA1 2AE £99,000 Available

105 37 Feering Street, Newport, Gwent NP19 0DT £82,000 £103,000

106 The Rose & Crown, 21-22 Bethel Street, Neath SA11 2HQ £118,000 Available

107 Flat 11, Marlborough House, Westgate Street, Cardiff CF10 1DE £140,000 £154,000

108 Flat 13e, Arlington House, All Saints Avenue, Margate, Kent CT9 1XS £39,000 Withdrawn

109 Y Bwthyn, Llwynygroes, Tregaron, Dyfed SY25 6QF £5,000 Withdrawn

110 3 Langetts Road, Coleford, Gloucestershire GL16 8BT £135,000 Available

111 1-3 Haul Fryn, Brynmenyn, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan CF32 9LT £0 £1

112 19 Duncansby House,(3ff), Ferry Court, Cardiff CF11 0AT £117,000 Postponed

113 Penrallt Cottage, Cenarth, Newcastle Emlyn, Dyfed SA38 9LA £90,000 Sold Prior

114 14 Crane Street, Pontypool NP4 6LY £89,000 £99,000
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